Provides Service
along North and

South Main St. from

Red Maple Dr. to
Fairfax Rd.

TU/‘ne/. St
%%, SQUIRES
O
&
Q/‘
&S}
o SQUIRES EAST o
W \ Il Newman W
\X\Q’ Library ,000
@V Q‘O %\.
O ~N
&
. O
B War Memorial Gym $®é(\\

/\ Time Check*

B Points of Interest

Full Service Weekdays -
Main St. via Industrial Dr.

7~ Full Service Evening &
Weekend and All
Reduced Service

® Bus Stop

* Buses that arrive at a time check
early will leave at the scheduled time.

** Stops in Professional Park serviced
by CRC Hospital route during
Reduced Service

RED MAPLE DRIVE

e Seneca Dr.

M Blacksburg High School

/ M Blacksburg
Rec/Aquatics
Centers

0
o™ TurnerS
?(\oe % [ X
% S
0/‘
BURRUSS %
HALL
Z S
A\ 3 o
G PN\ 0% 2°
o Blacksburg ((/\(\e
2 = Municipal Bldg
3,0 Memorial 2N )‘\ °
G om .
\
S o \
Ré_ét\tgg l Cassell Coliseum L
Hall M .
Q
NS
M Lane Stadium 0\0
S
S
P

. ol Blacksburg

Gables Shopping Q

Center ° Square [0
0

First & Main He!|®

. FAIRFAX RD.
© & LIBERTY LN.

N L

e Public Works

[ |
Professional Park**
n °

® |ndustrial Park Dr.



Main Street "MSN" or "MSS"

Provides service along North and South Main Street from Red Maple Drive to Fairfax Road.
Important: Effective 9/21/15 the Main Street route will no longer serve Seneca Circle until 6:45 p.m. from Red Maple to Campus.
Please use the Patrick Henry route for service to that area before 6:45 p.m.
Full service Monday - Friday Full service Mon - FRI Evenings
Squires Main / Red Squires Fairfax / Squires Main / Red Squires Fairfax / Squires Main / Red Squires Fairfax /
West Maple East Ellett Ebnd West Maple East Ellett Ebnd West Maple East Ellett Ebnd
Nbnd Nbnd Nbnd
Stop # 1113| Stop # 1411 Stop # 1110| Stop # 1609] |Stop # lllﬂ Stop # 1411| Stop # 1110 Stop # 1609] | Stop # 1113| Stop # 1411| Stop # 1110| Stop # 1609
Follows Main Street via Industrial & ~Follows Ma_in_Str_ee_t\ﬁa_G%s_.P_at?i-crl-i_erFy_ T 9:30 AM
Professional Park Drive & Seneca _ | 9:45 AM 10:00 AM | 10:15AM | 10:30 AM
7:00 AM 6:45PM | 7:00 PM 10:45 AM | 11:00 AM [ 11:15AM | 11:30 AM
7:15 AM 6:45PM | 7:00PM | 7:15PM | 7:30 PM 11:45 AM [ 12:00 PM [ 12:15PM | 12:30 PM
7:00 AM 7:10 AM 7:30 AM 7:15PM | 7:30PM | 7:45PM | 8:00 PM 12:45 PM | 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:45 AM 7:45PM | 8:00PM | 815PM | 8:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM
7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 8:15PM | 830PM | 8:45PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM
7:30 AM 7:40 AM 7:55 AM 8:15 AM 8:45PM | 9:00PM | 9:15PM | 9:30 PM 3:45PM | 4:00PM | 4:15PM [ 4:30 PM
7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM 8:30 AM 9:45PM | 10:00 PM | 10:15PM | 10:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM
8:00 AM 8:10 AM 8:25 AM 8:45 AM 10:45PM | 11:00 PM | 11:15PM | 11:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM
8:15 AM 8:25 AM 8:40 AM 9:00 AM 11:45 PM | 12:00 AM | 12:15 AM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM
8:30 AM 8:40 AM 8:55 AM 9:15 AM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM I
8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:10 AM 9:30 AM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM
9:00 AM 9:10 AM 9:25 AM 9:45 AM ) : : 9:45PM | 10:00PM [ 10:15PM | 10:30 PM
0:15AM | 9:25AM | 9:40AM | 10:00 AM Full service Friday Late Night 10:45 PM | 11:00 PM | 11:15 PM | 11:30 PM
9:30 AM 9:40 AM 9:55AM [ 10:15 AM Squires Main / Red Squires Fairfax / 11:45PM | 12:00 AM [ 12:15 AM | 12:30 AM
9:45 AM 9:55 AM | 10:10 AM [ 10:30 AM West Maple East Ellett Ebnd 12:45 AM | 1:00 AM 1:15 AM 1:30 AM m
10:00 AM | 10:10 AM [ 10:25 AM | 10:45 AM Nbnd 1:45 AM 2:00 AM 2:15 AM
10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM Follows Main Street via Giles, Patrick Henry Drive &
10:30 AM | 10:40 AM | 10:55 AM | 11:15 Am | |StOP # 1113|Stop #1411} Stop # 1110] Stop # 1609 Seneca
10:45AM | 10:55AM | 11:10 AM | 11:30 AM Follows Main Street via Giles, Patrick Henry )
11:00 AM [ 11:10 AM | 11:25AM [ 11:45 AM Drive & Seneca ) I I I
1115 AM | 11:25AM | 11:40 AM | 12:00 PM | | 7i1:45 PM | 12:00 AM | 12:15 AM | 12:30 AM |
11:30 AM | 11:40 AM [ 11:55 AM | 12:15 PM 12:45AM | 1:00 AM 1:15 AM 1:30 AM Squires Main / Red Squires Fairfax |
11:45 AM | 11:55 AM [ 12:10pPM | 12:30 PM 1:45 AM 2:00 AM 2:15 AM West Maple East Ellett Ebnd
12:05PM | 12:15PM | 12:30PM | 12:50 PM Follows Main Street via Giles, Patrick Henry Drive & Nbnd
12:25PM | 12:35PM | 12:50 PM [ 1:10 PM Seneca
Toas P | 1255 PM | 110 PM T30 PM Stop # 1113| Stop # 1411| Stop # 1110| Stop # 1609
1:05 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 11:30 AM
1:25 PM 1:35 PM 1:50 PM 2:10 PM 11:45 AM [ 12:00 PM [ 12:15PM | 12:30 PM
1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:30 PM 12:45PM | 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
2:05PM | 2:15PM | 2:30PM | 2:50 PM 1:45PM | 2:.00PM | 2:15PM | 2:30PM —
2:25 PM 2:35 PM 2:50 PM 3:10 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM
2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:10 PM 3:30 PM 3:45PM | 4:00PM | 4:15PM [ 4:30 PM
3:05 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:50 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM
3:25 PM 3:35 PM 3:50 PM | 4:10 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM
3:45 PM 3:55PM | 4:10PM | 4:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM
4.05PM | 4:15PM | 4:30PM | 4:50 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM
4:25PM | 4:35PM | 4:50 PM 5:10 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM
4:45PM | 4:55PM 5:10 PM 5:30 PM 9:45 PM | 10:00 PM | 10:15PM [ 10:30 PM
5:05 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM 10:45 PM | 11:00 PM | 11:15PM
5:25 PM 5:35 PM 5:50 PM 6:10 PM Follows Main Street via Giles, Patrick Henry Drive &
5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:10 PM 6:30 PM Seneca

6:05 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM
6:25 PM 6:35 PM

Please view next column for evening hours Updated 9/20/15

* All stops listed are timechecks; buses do not leave these stops before the posted time.
* Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.
* Bold times indicate PM hours.
* For service level information please visit the event calendar at www.btransit.org




